GENARO TRAIL 2015

28 Marzo 2015

Genaro Xtrem 10 km - Orden De Llegada

CLASIFICADOS (107)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

1
2

O N MW

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
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36
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41
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43
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54
55
56

107
97
125
1
101
35
98
94
53
102
79
52
64
36
66
84
2
37
13
87
29
23
20
17
86
106
38
89
114
123
119
113
90
124
49

31
117
105

40

85

27
110

43

34

81

26
103

96

95

71
100

30

©

75

Juan MONTOYA TELLEZ

Alain GRANAS CAMPILLO

Alvaro DE LA IGLESIA DE LA IGLE
Pedro NAVARRETE REQUENA
Octavio FERNANDEZ DEL PINO
Gonzalo ROJAS MARTIN

Antonio BALLESTEROS ALVAREZ
Daniel GONZALEZ REDONDO
Jorge ALONSO HUETE

Francisco MADERUELO RIESCO
Genaro ARAMBERRIPEREZ
Carlos JURADO DE LA LLAVE
Ligia RODRIGUEZ REBOIRO
Oscar FRUTOS CHIVATO

Jorge FERNANDEZ PORTILLA
Raul ZAZO PERAL

Patricia BARRIALES LAEZ

Jose Luis SESMA TOLEDANO
Juan Francisco MUNOZ CALLEJON
Juan SEGOVIA CASONI

Irene VERA POVEDA

Jesus DIAZ DEL CAMPO RUIZ
Jesus ALVAREZ OCHOA

Raul FERNANDEZ BARRANCO
Ramon ACEVEDO MARTIN
Alfonso MARTINEZ GUARDIA
Gonzalo MORA LANGA

Sergio SANCHEZ VIDAL

Diego JUSTE CONESA

Timoteo SANCHEZ ESPINAL
Victor MANZANARES MASIA

Luis SANCHEZ PLANA

Hugo FERNANDEZ CIENFUEGOS
Jose Luis NAVA RUIZ

Juan Maria RUIZ RAMIREZ

Javier DE LA CRUZ SANTAMARIA
Jose Ignacio FERNANDEZ GARCIA
Jose Enrique BOLIVAR SANCHEZ
Pilar CARRETERO SERRANO
Noemi ASENJO HERRANZ

Eladio VAZQUEZ ARIAS

Humberto FREITAS

Raquel DIAZ MARTINEZ
Candelaria SOULAS

Joaquin RUIZ LAZARO

Miguel Angel PINAR COTARELO
Leandro DIAZDIAZ

Ana Yurena GARCIA GONZALEZ
Jose Manuel DURAN JIMENEZ
Andres EXPOSITO GARCIA

Maria Del Mar MARTIN ABOLAFIA
Jose FERNANDEZ DEL PINO
Sara MORAIS RUBIO

Cristina MUNOZ-REJA RUIZ

Maite MONTERO HERRERO
Javier GONZALEZ TEMPRANO

p° CAT
1 ABSM
2 ABSM
3 ABSM
4 ABSM
5 ABSM
6 ABSM
7 ABSM
8 ABSM
9 ABSM
10 ABSM
11 ABSM
12 ABSM
1 ABSF
13 ABSM
14 ABSM
15 ABSM
2 ABSF
16 ABSM
17 ABSM
18 ABSM
3 ABSF
19 ABSM
20 ABSM
21 ABSM
22 ABSM
23 ABSM
24 ABSM
25 ABSM
26 ABSM
27 ABSM
28 ABSM
29 ABSM
30 ABSM
31 ABSM
32 ABSM
33 ABSM
34 ABSM
35 ABSM
4 ABSF
5 ABSF
36 ABSM
37 ABSM
6 ABSF
7 ABSF
38 ABSM
39 ABSM
40 ABSM
8 ABSF
41 ABSM
42 ABSM
9 ABSF
43 ABSM
10 ABSF
11 ABSF
12 ABSF
44 ABSM

TIEMPO CLUB
0:38:54 Tierra Tragame
0:39:33 Tierra Tragame
0:41:03 Independiente
0:43:09 Trailxtrem Team
0:43:19 Running Park Madrid
0:44:03 Independiente
0:44:39 Individual
0:45:34 Club De Montafia Mondalindo
0:45:50 Individual
0:47:00 Individual
0:47:33 Bicis & Caracoles
0:49:19 Individual
0:49:34 Individual
0:49:35 Independiente
0:49:36 Wellsport Club Runners
0:49:51 Independiente
0:52:02 Cdm Alto Sil
0:52:26 Individual
0:52:32 Maratid
0:52:41 Comekaminos
0:52:43 Individual
0:52:49 Individual
0:52:55 Corre Corre Que Te Pillo
0:53:01 Clinica Roal
0:53:09 Comekaminos
0:53:26 Individual
0:53:30 Individual
0:53:55 Individual
0:54:30 Wellsport Runners
0:54:49 Independiente
0:54:51 Corre... Corre Que Te Pillo
0:54:55 Bicis & Caracoles
0:55:02 Individual
0:55:34 Individual
0:55:36 Individual
0:56:48 Tierra Tragame
0:56:52 Triatlon Pegaso H30
0:56:55 Corre, Corre... Que Te Pillo
0:57:11 Trailxtrem Team
0:58:00 Club Deportivo Las Cabreras
0:58:11 Comekaminos
0:58:49 Individual
0:59:25 Individual
0:59:36 Individual
0:59:43 C.d.e. Pegaso H3o0 Triation
1:00:16 Individual
:00:38 Individual
:00:44 Individual
:01:03 Independiente
:01:04 Individual
:01:07 Individual
:01:09 Running Park Madrid
:01:34 The Sisterhood Of Trail Freaks
:02:16 Tecnica De Carrera
:02:17 Independiente
:02:19 Individual
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Localidad Penal..
Braojos

Madrid

Mostoles

Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Colmenar Viejo
Getafe

Bustarviejo

Getafe

Palazuelos De Eresm
Boadilla Del Monte
Parla

Madrid

Colmenar Viejo
Madrid

Madrid

Coslada

Madrid

San Agustin Del Guad
Guadalajara
Madrid

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Toledo

Madrid

Alcorcon

Alcala De Henares
Boadilla Del Monte
Aranda De Duero
Pozuelo De Alarcon
Las Rozas

Madrid

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Mostoles

Madrid
Fuenlabrada
Madrid

El Casar

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

El Casar

Madrid
Fuenlabrada
Fuenlabrada
Urbanizacion Las Cas
Madrid

Madrid

Tres Cantos
Mostoles

Cobena

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

KM 5

0:20:32

0:20:46

0:20:45

0:21:26

0:21:32

0:22:19

0:22:38

0:22:58

0:23:36

0:23:28

0:23:34

0:25:08

0:25:42

0:25:44

0:25:46

0:25:27

0:26:05

0:26:40

0:27:01

0:27:51

0:26:46

0:25:55

0:26:33

0:27:16

0:27:59

0:27:49

0:26:39

0:27:30

0:28:13

0:28:31

0:28:06

0:27:24

0:27:29

0:28:45

0:28:43

0:28:38

0:28:50

0:28:11

0:29:20

0:29:22

0:29:38

0:29:11

0:29:25

0:30:16

0:31:04

0:30:11

0:29:23

0:30:43

0:28:47

0:28:48

0:30:44

0:31:13

0:30:06

0:31:18

0:31:20

0:30:30
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CLASIFICADOS (107)

Pto
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103

104
105
106
107

Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS
154 Pedro MARONAS FRANCO

115 Oscar MARTINEZ GARCIA

109 Santiago RODRIGUEZ CAYUELA

73 Jose Alejandro DE LA TORRE
MORENO
63 Noemi MARTIN SANTAMARIA

80 Pedro SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ
6 Marta LOBO
5 Pablo LOBO ROLDAN

93 Jara HERNAN MARTIN

46 Susana HUMANES MAGAN

41 Maria FERNANDEZ ALONSO

44 Jose Antonio DE PEDRO
HUERTOS
67 Raul NEIRA PEREZ

61 Jessica MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ

19 Antonio PLATA GONZALEZ

11 Esperanza GARCIA SANTAMARIA

70 Paqui CARDENOSA ROMERO

69 Ivan FERNANDEZ CABELLO

76 Felix CENTENO AGUAYO
126 Ismael LUNA CLEMENTE

28 Marta GOMEZ MARTINEZ

60 Natalia PRECIOSO AREVALO

56 Armando LILLO MORENO

77 Elena RONCAL DUO

78 Ricardo ADEVA DONADO

42 Maria Del Pilar DIAZ LUPIANEZ
112 Jose Enrique MARQUEZ CRESPO
111 Macarena ANSEDE LUNA

91 Juan Luis GONZALEZ LOPEZ

92 Raquel CERVANTES FERNANDEZ

21 Lucia GARCIA NIETO

88 Maria MACIAS SANCHEZ
116 Oftilia NICOLETA PARANTUCA
118 Jorge MATELLANO PACHECO

18 Monica LOPEZ MARTINEZ

24 Jesus DIAZ DEL CAMPO
MONTEALEG
65 Rocio DIEZ SANCHO

72 Eva Maria GARCIA MAILLO
7 BeatrizREAL RODRIGUEZ
57 Silvia MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
15 Ester PEREA GONZALEZ
22 Jose Manuel COBO DIAZ
33 Esther ROCHA SALINAS
51 Erika FERNANDEZ LLOFRIU
50 Ruben GIRON MARTINEZ

82 Santiago PENARRUBIA
TORRALBA

47 Ana Monfraglie PONCE
FERNANDEZ

48 Guadalupe GARCIA GARCIA
108 Raquel LARA CRESPO

58 Ana GOMEZ DE ZAMORA

68 Victor FERNANDEZ GUERRA

p® CAT TIEMPOCLUB

45 ABSM  1:02:29 Individual

46 ABSM  1:02:53Bhs

47 ABSM  1:03:14 Individual

48 ABSM  1:03:50 Tierra De Fuego

13 ABSF  1:03:59 Individual

49 ABSM  1:04:00 Fondistas De Mostoles
14 ABSF  1:04:25 Todovertical V+

50 ABSM  1:04:27 Todovertical V+

15 ABSF  1:04:30 Club De Montafia Mondalindo
16 ABSF  1:05:01 Zatopek Atletismo

17 ABSF  1:05:03 Independiente

51 ABSM 1:05:11 Individual

52 ABSM 1:05:16 Individual

18 ABSF  1:05:17 Individual

53 ABSM 1:05:25 Individual

19 ABSF  1:05:26 Individual

20 ABSF  1:05:33 Individual

54 ABSM 1:05:34 Individual

55 ABSM 1:05:40 Canal De Isabel li

56 ABSM 1:05:42 Individual

21 ABSF  1:05:52 Individual

22 ABSF  1:06:30 Individual

57 ABSM  1:06:46 Individual

23 ABSF  1:07:58 Individual

58 ABSM  1:07:59 Individual

24 ABSF  1:08:04 Individual

59 ABSM 1:08:40 Individual

25 ABSF  1:09:13 Individual

60 ABSM  1:09:15 Grupo De Montafia Placax
26 ABSF  1:09:16 Grupo De Montafa Placax
27 ABSF  1:09:31 Individual

28 ABSF  1:09:42 Coentrena

29 ABSF  1:10:11 Corre Corre Que Te Pillo
61 ABSM 1:10:13 Corre Corre Que Te Pillo
30 ABSF  1:10:18 Individual

62 ABSM  1:10:21 Individual

31 ABSF  1:12:04 Individual

32 ABSF  1:12:26 Individual

33 ABSF  1:13:24 Individual

34 ABSF  1:14:09 Pegaso H3o Triatlon

35 ABSF  1:14:19 Union Atletica Coslada Triatlo
63 ABSM 1:15:48 Individual

36 ABSF  1:16:46 Katiuskas

37 ABSF  1:19:39 Bambis Trail

64 ABSM  1:19:40 Bambis Trail

65 ABSM  1:19:50 Individual

38 ABSF  1:24:22 Zatopek Atletismo

39 ABSF  1:24:23 Zatopek Atletismo

40 ABSF  1:56:12 Individual

41 ABSF  1:56:14 Individual

66 ABSM 1:56:16 Individual
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Localidad
Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Alcobendas

Mostoles
Mostoles
Madrid
Madrid
Buetarviejo
Getafe
Madrid
Getafe

Madrid
Torrelodones
Fuenlabrada
Fuenlabrada
Torrejon De Ardoz
Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Colmenar Viejo
Mora

Madrid

Madrid

Getafe

Madrid

Madrid

Leganes

Leganes

Algete

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares
Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

San Sebastian De Lo
Coslada

Alcobendas

Madrid

Collado Villalba
Collado Villalba
Madrid

Madrid

Guadalajara (guadalaj

Getafe

Parla
Valdemoro
Madrid
Valdemoro

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

Penal..

KM 5

0:31:07

0:30:08

0:34:26

0:32:06

0:32:30

0:32:29

0:33:01

0:32:59

0:32:24

0:34:41

0:33:18

0:33:13

0:33:02

0:33:04

0:41:29

0:42:42

0:43:11

0:43:13

0:33:16

0:33:11

0:33:20

0:33:07

0:31:42

0:33:25

0:33:26

0:34:40

0:33:52

0:34:34

0:34:36

0:34:37

0:34:39

0:35:16

0:35:52

0:35:50

0:35:11

0:34:15

0:36:21

0:36:35

0:36:06

0:37:21

0:37:45

0:37:42

0:37:28

0:38:59

0:38:56

0:38:01

0:40:53

0:55:03

0:55:10

0:55:06
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NO PRESENTADOS (18)
Pto Dor NOMBRE y APELLIDOS

4
10
12
14
16
25
32
39
45
54
55
59
62

74

83
99
104
120

David FOPIANIBERNAL

Patricia SANCHEZ RUIZ

Samuel CRESPO SANCHEZ
Carlos BERNASES MORENO
Javier ROJAS VILLALBA

Jose Antonio ESPINOSA GOMEZ
Regina BENITO BAZ

Jose Maria BARAHONA BELLIDO
Belen GOMEZ DIAZ

Gonzalo RICO VICETTO

Ana GAJATE GONZALEZ
Amparo HERNANDEZ RUIZ

Juan Antonio QUINTANA
FERNANDEZ

Francisco Javier ALMEDA
MORALES

Laura LOBO XIMENEZ DE EMBUN
Jorge PEREZ DEL AMO

Raquel SANTIUSTE HERNANDO
Juan Antonio ORTEGA DEL SAZ

p° CAT
ABSM
ABSF
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSM
ABSF
ABSM
ABSF
ABSM
ABSF
ABSF
ABSM

ABSM

ABSF
ABSM
ABSF
ABSM

TIEMPO CLUB
Tierra Tragame
Individual
Individual
Individual
Clinica Roal
Individual
Individual
Independiente
Zatopek Atletismo
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual

Individual
Individual
Individual
Corre...corre Q Te Pillo
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Localidad

El Pardo

Mostoles

Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Villalbilla

Madrid

Torrejon De Ardoz
Madrid

Getafe

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid
Fuenlabrada

Penal. KM$§

Madrid

Madrid
Madrid
Madrid
Alcala De Henares

Inscripciones online YouEvent.es



